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Thursday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6De Griethse Poort
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Top Shot 184 122 554 80 52707 1964 781 8½ 648 597 582 1827 2004
2 Dat zal ze leren 182½ 123½ 539 83 52271 2048 737 9 583 640 600 1823 1994
3 The Pinguins 178½ 127½ 494 115 51017 1811 673 4½ 515 571 564 1650 1881
4 De Kletskopjes 146 160 488 118 49846 1591 591 12 480 549 493 1522 1882
5 Total Bowls 133½ 172½ 468 133 49518 1585 565 1 440 435 412 1287 1683
6 Goof Troop 93½ 212½ 449 146 48618 1540 556 4 488 555 490 1533 1887

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Top Shot 707 656 641 2004 8½ <---> The Pinguins 592 648 641 1881 4½
3-4 Dat zal ze leren 640 697 657 1994 9 <---> Goof Troop 606 673 608 1887 4
5-6 De Kletskopjes 600 669 613 1882 12 <---> Total Bowls 572 567 544 1683 1

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Wk28  18/04  6- 2  1- 4  5- 3
Wk29  25/04  5- 1  6- 3  2- 4

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - De Kletskopjes
Jans van Vuren 149 49 11199 75 211 499 170 166 163 499
Chantal Kamphorst 163 39 11315 69 216 560 182 216 160 558
Lisanne van 't Hoog 176 30 12160 69 238 681 128 167 170 465
Leroy Gieling 175 31 2629 15 217 582 0
Christian Gieling bk156 44 1007 6 192 526 0
Onno van Tongeren 169 35 1522 9 190 519 0
2 - Total Bowls
Peter Haaijer 150 49 11293 75 205 549 142 145 156 443
Huub van Leeuwen 155 45 12566 81 205 540 175 156 125 456
Berry van Alfen 163 39 9825 60 221 579 123 134 131 388
Eddie Vermaak bk125 66 0 0 0 0 0
Petra Verwoert bk163 39 0 0 0 0 0
Steven Bosman 200 14 2403 12 248 628 0

3 - Top Shot
John Gieling 177 30 12571 71 249 610 203 169 186 558
Gerda Kaal bk148 50 480 3 183 480 0
Tonnie Kaal 229 0 3435 15 279 750 0
Andries Scholten 187 23 4884 26 258 659 219 209 206 634
Rob Rothengatter 213 4 17060 80 276 749 226 219 190 635
Tim Sanders 212 5 10201 48 267 696 0

4 - The Pinguins
Tim Graafland 154 46 6971 45 198 516 0
Ties Koopmans 168 36 6060 36 237 558 131 185 161 477
Mark Giroldi 172 33 13440 78 242 647 156 158 166 480
Menno Holleman 207 9 14965 72 278 722 228 228 237 693
Edwin Daalhuizen 185 24 1673 9 214 584 0
Michael Dijkhuizen bk191 20 564 3 213 564 0
5 - Dat zal ze leren
Angela van 't Hoog 174 32 7864 45 237 630 185 204 184 573
Erik van Ede 182 26 9871 54 252 643 160 181 158 499
Martijn Kiezenberg 183 25 7163 39 235 667 0
Theo Witvliet 190 21 9142 48 279 668 0
Cor van 't Hoog 224 0 12786 57 279 751 238 255 258 751
6 - Goof Troop
Patrick Witjes 134 60 8468 63 174 453 0
Rob Hennekes 146 51 11425 78 229 535 172 157 172 501
Nico Veraart 169 35 4063 24 210 560 167 203 145 515
Antoni van Amerongen 175 31 11611 66 247 606 149 195 173 517
Ineke Kock bk120 70 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Vermaak 144 53 1732 12 183 481 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 648 Top Shot 640 Dat zal ze leren 571 The Pinguins
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Scratch Series 1827 Top Shot 1823 Dat zal ze leren 1650 The Pinguins
Handicap Game 707 Top Shot 697 Dat zal ze leren 673 Goof Troop
Handicap Series 2004 Top Shot 1994 Dat zal ze leren 1887 Goof Troop

Men Scratch Game 258 Cor van 't Hoog 237 Menno Holleman 226 Rob Rothengatter
Scratch Series 751 Cor van 't Hoog 693 Menno Holleman 635 Rob Rothengatter

Handicap Game 258 Cor van 't Hoog 246 Menno Holleman 244 Andries Scholten
Handicap Series 751 Cor van 't Hoog 720 Menno Holleman 709 Andries Scholten

Women Scratch Game 216 Chantal Kamphorst 204 Angela van 't Hoog 170 Lisanne van 't Hoog
170 Jans van Vuren

Scratch Series 573 Angela van 't Hoog 558 Chantal Kamphorst 499 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Game 256 Chantal Kamphorst 236 Angela van 't Hoog 220 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 678 Chantal Kamphorst 669 Angela van 't Hoog 649 Jans van Vuren

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 781 Top Shot 737 Dat zal ze leren 673 The Pinguins
Scratch Series 2048 Dat zal ze leren 1964 Top Shot 1811 The Pinguins

Handicap Game 833 Top Shot 803 Dat zal ze leren 763 The Pinguins
Handicap Series 2246 Dat zal ze leren 2120 Top Shot 2081 The Pinguins

Men Scratch Game 279 Cor van 't Hoog 279 Tonnie Kaal 279 Theo Witvliet
Scratch Series 751 Cor van 't Hoog 750 Tonnie Kaal 749 Rob Rothengatter

Handicap Game 300 Theo Witvliet 292 Menno Holleman 288 Rob Rothengatter
Handicap Series 778 Martijn Kiezenberg 770 Rob Rothengatter 755 Menno Holleman

Women Scratch Game 238 Lisanne van 't Hoog 237 Angela van 't Hoog 216 Chantal Kamphorst
Scratch Series 681 Lisanne van 't Hoog 630 Angela van 't Hoog 560 Chantal Kamphorst

Handicap Game 272 Angela van 't Hoog 270 Lisanne van 't Hoog 261 Jans van Vuren
Handicap Series 774 Lisanne van 't Hoog 735 Angela van 't Hoog 678 Chantal Kamphorst

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True True
Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Kaal, Tonnie 3435 15 229.00
van 't Hoog, Cor 12786 57 224.32
Rothengatter, Rob 17060 80 213.25
Sanders, Tim 10201 48 212.52
Holleman, Menno 14965 72 207.85
Bosman, Steven 2403 12 200.25
Witvliet, Theo 9142 48 190.46
Dijkhuizen, Michael 564 3 188.00
Scholten, Andries 4884 26 187.85
Daalhuizen, Edwin 1673 9 185.89
Kiezenberg, Martijn 7163 39 183.67
van Ede, Erik 9871 54 182.80
Gieling, John 12571 71 177.06
van Amerongen, Antoni 11611 66 175.92

Gieling, Leroy 2629 15 175.27
Giroldi, Mark 13440 78 172.31
Veraart, Nico 4063 24 169.29
van Tongeren, Onno 1522 9 169.11
Koopmans, Ties 6060 36 168.33
Gieling, Christian 1007 6 167.83
van Alfen, Berry 9825 60 163.75
van Leeuwen, Huub 12566 81 155.14
Graafland, Tim 6971 45 154.91
Haaijer, Peter 11293 75 150.57
Hennekes, Rob 11425 78 146.47
Vermaak, Robert 1732 12 144.33
Witjes, Patrick 8468 63 134.41
Vermaak, Eddie 0 0

" Women
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
van 't Hoog, Lisanne 12160 69 176.23
van 't Hoog, Angela 7864 45 174.76
Kamphorst, Chantal 11315 69 163.99
Kaal, Gerda 480 3 160.00

van Vuren, Jans 11199 75 149.32
Kock, Ineke 0 0
Verwoert, Petra 0 0
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